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FT-4-CRD
FT-4-SOR
FT-4-SIY
FT-4-MGN
FT-4-PBL
FT-4-VBL
FT-4-LGY
FT-4-MGY
FT-4-TWH
FT-4-TBK

FT-5-CRD
FT-5-SOR
FT-5-SIY
FT-5-MGN
FT-5-PBL
FT-5-VBL
FT-5-LGY
FT-5-MGY
FT-5-TWH
FT-5-TBK

FT-6-CRD
FT-6-SOR
FT-6-SIY
FT-6-MGN
FT-6-PBL
FT-6-VBL
FT-6-LGY
FT-6-MGY
FT-6-TWH
FT-6-TBK

FT-7-CRD
FT-7-SOR
FT-7-SIY
FT-7-MGN
FT-7-PBL
FT-7-VBL
FT-7-LGY
FT-7-MGY
FT-7-TWH
FT-7-TBK

		  13.6 Lbs

		

		  13.8 Lbs

		  13.2 Lbs
		

		  16.75 Lbs

Fulton Mid Stool
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

Fulton High Stool
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

Fulton Wood Chair
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

Fulton Wood Armchair
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

$ 836

$ 867

$ 867

$ 1,089

25"		  22.25"	 18.75"	 38"

29"		  22.75"	 19.75"	 42"

18.25"		  18"	 18.75"	 31"

18.25"		  18"	 18.75"	 31"

Fu l t o nPlastic & Wood/Metal Seating

The Fulton chair is a multi-functional polypropylene shell 
chair with various types of legs and bases. The clean 
lines and subtle curves form an ergonomic seat shape, 
suitable for any learning and working space. FT-4 & FT-5 
are stackable up to 10 chairs. Supplied fully assembled. 

Available in the following materials and colors:

Shell Color: 10 Polypropylene (PP) options

Coral           Signal         Signal          May           Pastel
Red             Orange       Yellow         Green        Blue
(CRD)          (SOR)          (SIY)             (MGN)       (PBL)

Violet          Light           Mouse        Traffic         Traffic
Blue            Grey           Grey           White          Black
(VBL)           (LGY)          (MGY)         (TWH)         (TBK)

Frame Color: Powder Coated Steel tube

Traffic
Black
(TBK)

Wood Leg: Solid FSC timber

Beech
(BCH)




